
 
 
 
 
 

Additional study space for PGR students 
1 April – 31 May 2019 

 

Part of the PGR space in the library is going to be made available to PGT students from 1 April – 31 May, during the 

busy exam period.   

To try to ensure that all PGR students who want study space during this period can find a suitable area, the 

following PC labs have been booked out for the use of PGR students only: 

Monday 01 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Monday 06 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Tuesday 02 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Tuesday 07 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Wednesday 03 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Wednesday 08 May 2019 International Building 0-05 

Thursday 04 April 2019 Bourne Annexe 295   Thursday 09 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Friday 05 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Friday 10 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Monday 08 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Monday 13 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Tuesday 09 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Tuesday 14 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Wednesday 10 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Wednesday 15 May 2019 International Building 0-05 

Thursday 11 April 2019 Bourne Annexe 295   Thursday 16 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Friday 12 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Friday 17 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Monday 15 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Monday 20 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Tuesday 16 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Tuesday 21 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Wednesday 17 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Wednesday 22 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Thursday 18 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Thursday 23 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Friday 19 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Friday 24 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Monday 22 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Monday 27 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Tuesday 23 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Tuesday 28 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Wednesday 24 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Wednesday 29 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Thursday 25 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35  Thursday 30 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35 

Friday 26 April 2019 PC Lab 1  Friday 31 May 2019 PC Lab 1 

Monday 29 April 2019 Moore Annexe 35     

Tuesday 30 April 2019 PC Lab 1     

Wednesday 01 May 2019 
International Building 
0-05     

Thursday 02 May 2019 Moore Annexe 35     

Friday 03 May 2019 PC Lab 1     
 

There are also 8 hot desks available in the Doctoral Hub (IN 0-30) and less formal study space available in the new 

Herringham Room in the Founders South Tower. 

 

 

https://intranet.royalholloway.ac.uk/students/news-events/news-articles/2019/march-2019/research-postgraduate-space-in-the-library.aspx
https://intranet.royalholloway.ac.uk/doctoral-school/study/doctoral-hub-in030.aspx
https://intranet.royalholloway.ac.uk/doctoral-school/news-events/news-articles/the-herringham-room.aspx

